10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

num.pratic
a

14590948
14590768
14590956
14590509
14590526
14590776
14590544
14590709
14590562
14590655
14590880
14590749
14590603
14590682
14590646
14590370
14590785
14590536
14590920
14590812
14590517
14590927
17718381

14590586

cod.catast.attual
e

A057

A057

A057

A057

A057

A057

A057

A057

A057

A057

A057

A057

A057

A057

A057

A057

A057

A057

A057

A057

A057

AO057

AO057

A057

provinci
aresid.

BG
BG
BG
BG
BG
BG
BG
BG
BG
BG
BG
BG
BG
BG
BG
BG
BG
BG
BG
BG
BG
BG
BG

BG

protocollo DSU
INPS-ISEE-2025-00624908N-
00
INPS-ISEE-2025-09866897C-
00
INPS-ISEE-2025-02851594L-
00
INPS-ISEE-2025-07776151L-
00
INPS-ISEE-2025-05696213R-
00
INPS-ISEE-2025-04410499E-
00
INPS-ISEE-2025-01123852T-
00
INPS-ISEE-2025-10251931T-
00
INPS-ISEE-2025-06481754F-
00
INPS-ISEE-2025-03598478M-
00
INPS-ISEE-2025-00048728N-
00
INPS-ISEE-2025-02677754l-
00
INPS-ISEE-2025-07605090C-
00
INPS-ISEE-2025-02920901D-
00
INPS-ISEE-2025-02254116B-
00
INPS-ISEE-2025-01123808D-
00
INPS-ISEE-2025-01934546R-
00
INPS-ISEE-2025-02920798X-
00
INPS-ISEE-2025-00450746P-
00
INPS-ISEE-2025-03019210K-
00
INPS-ISEE-2025-09450632N-
00
INPS-ISEE-2025-02880977Y-
00
INPS-ISEE-2025-08412721G-
00
INPS-ISEE-2025-02306121Y-
00

indicator
e DSU

5.196,05

5.431,30

5.844,31

7.453,25

7.685,64

8.848,73

8.914,82

8.958,14

8.960,29

8.971,96

8.990,34

9.236,47

9.520,41

9.612,65
10.018,2
9
10.075,0
0
10.340,6
0
10.441,7
0
10.871,2
0
10.969,4
7
11.082,6
5
11.279,6
8

num.componen



